Entree

Spring Roll - Vegetarian (4 per serve) 6.80
Crunchy vegelables tossed in sublle seasonings, wrapped
in a fine pastry and snap fried.

Pork Dumplings - Steamed or Fried 6.80
(5 per serve)
Curry Puff - Vegetarian (4 per serve) 6.80

Braised onions and diced potatoes blended with our mix of
curry spices, wrapped in puff pastry.

Satay Chicken Skewer (4 per serve) 9.80
Pre-marinated tender fillels and served on skewers,

with our own spicy peanul sauce

Bacon Prawn (4 per serve) 11.80

Deep fried prawn wrap with bacon and sweet chilli sauce

Duck Spring Roll (4 per serve) 9.80
Duck, yam, celery, carrol with BBQ sauce, wrapped

in a fine pastry and snap fried

Salt and Pepper Quail (each) 6.80
Deep fried quail with Shaoxing rice wine

San Choi Bao (2 per serve) 7.80
Crispy Deep Fried Garlic Calamari 10.80
Crispy Shredded Beef 10.80

Deep fried shredded beef with sour and sweet chilli sauce

Soup
Hot & Sour Soup

Tofu, shredded black fungus, mushrooms, bamboo
shoots & preserved cabbage in a aspicy egg-blended soup

5.50

Corn Soup 5.50

A hearty sweel corn egg-blend chowder with chicken
and a sprinkle of spring onion

Wonton Broth

Plump house-made wonlons filled with minced pork,
waler chestnul and served with vegetables in a clear
chicken broth sprinkles with spring onions

5.50

Soup Noodles

Seafood Laksa

Fine strands of vermicelli and soft hokkien noodles,
tossed with fried bean curd puff, slices of fish cake,
king prawns, squid and sugar snap peas in a piguant
spicy coconut curry soup

Chicken Laksa
Beef Dishes

Mongolian Beef

14.80

13.80

13.80

Beef with Black Bean Sauce 13.80

Stir Fried Beef with Vegetable
Stir Fried Beef with Satay Sauce
Beef with Cashew Nuts

Beef with Ginger and Shallot
Beef Rendang (Curry Beef)

13.80
13.80
13.80
13.80
14.80

Slow cooked beef chunks in curry paste and coconut milk

Kung Po Beef

Wok fried in dark soya sauce with dried chilli, onion,

vegetables and cashew nuts.

Chicken Dishes
Crispy Chicken with Kalapu Sauce

13.80

13.80

Shredded cucumber, onion, green apple, carrot and sour

kalapu sauce on top.
Malaysian Kampong Crispy Chicken
Kung Po Chicken

Wok fried in dark soya sauce with dried chilli, onion

15.80
13.80

vegelables and cashew nuls Chicken with Black Bean Sauce

Honey Chicken in Batter

Lemon Chicken in Batter

Sweet and Sour Chicken

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Chicken with Black Bean Sauce
Stir Fried Chicken with Satay Sauce
Stir Fried Chicken with Vegetable
Duck Dishes

Roast Duck (Half)

Pork Dishes

Sweet and Sour Pork

Crispy Pork in Plum Sauce

King Toh Pork Rib with Supreme Sauce

Crispy Pork Rib with Salt and Pepper
BBQ Pork with Plum Sauce
BBQ Pork with Stir Fried Vegetables

13.80
13.80
13.80
13.80
13.80
13.80
13.80

26.80

13.80
13.80
13.80
13.80
13.80
13.80

Food Allergies & Special Dietary needs... Please consult our staft
All prices are subject to change without prior notice
¥ Vegetarlan Option Upon Request

Prawn Dishes

Garlic King Prawns with Vegetables
Honey King Prawns with Batter
Salt and Pepper King Prawns

King Prawns with Assam Sauce
Tangy tamarind flavored sauce with tomato, string
beans and pineapple pieces

Malaysian Chili King Prawns
Malaysian Curry King Prawns

Kung Po Prawns
Wok fried in dark soy sauce with dried chilli, cnion,
vegetables and cashew nuts

King Prawns with Cashew Nuts

Seafood Dishes
Curry Fish Fillets with Vegetables

Fish Fillets with Assam Sauce
Spicy tangy tamarind flavoured sauce with tomato,
string beans and pineapple pieces

Stir Fried Fish Fillets with
Ginger and Shallots

Deep Fried Fish Fillets with Butter Oaks
Kung Po Fish Fillets

Woak fried in dark soya sauce with dried chilli, onion
vegetables and cashew nuts

Salt and Pepper Calamari

Calamari with Assam Sauce
Spicy tangy tamarind flavoured sauce with tomato,
string beans and pineapple pieces

Kung Po Calamari
Wok fried in dark soy sauce with dried chilli, onion,
vegetables and cashew nuts

Curry Dishes
Curry Lamb or Chicken with Potato

An aromatic sauce with coconut milk and potato pieces

Roti Curry
Roti with a choice of chicken, lamb or beef curry

Roti Chanai
Flaky bread influenced by Malay Indians

Omelette
Chicken Omelette

Beef Omelette

20.80
20.80
20.80
20.80

20.80
20.80
20.80

20.80

17.80
17.80

17.80
17.80

17.80

15.80
15.80

15.80

15.80

16.80

8.80

15.80
15.80

BBQ Pork Omelette 16.80
King Prawn Omelette 20.80
Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables Served 11.80
with Oyster Sauce

Mixed Vegetables with Garlic 11.80
Curry Mixed Vegetables with Tofu 12.80
Belacan Kangkong 12.80
Water spinach served in a delicious shrimp paste

dressing sauce.

Rice & Noodle Dishes
Steamed Rice 2.50
Steamed Coconut Rice 3.50
Chicken Flavoured Rice 3.50
Special Fried Rice = EL; 12.80
Traditional Chinese-style fried rice S) 9.80
with chicken, BBQ pork, prawn, peas and egg

Nasi Lemak Campur 14.80

Fragrant coconut rice with a portion of chicken curry, served
with sliced egg, achar salad, peanuts and sambal ikan bilis

Hainan Chicken Rice 12.80
Hainan chicken served with chicken flavoured rice

and vegetable

Nasi Goreng = 14.80

Spicy traditional Malay-style fried rice with chicken, prawn,
egg, sambal, dry bean curd, long beans with dry shallols
Singapore Noodles < 14.80
Wok fried rice vermicelli noodle with chicken, BBQ

pork prawns, egg and bean shoots in mild chilli paste

Combination Chow Mein 14.80
Wok fried crispy noodles with chicken, prawns, calamari,
vegetables, fish cake and fish balls
Hokkien Noodles 14.80
Soft cooked yellow noodles in a dark soy sauce with

slices of fish cake, cullle fish, prawns, chicken & vegetable

Mee Goreng 14.80
Wok fried yellow noodles tossed with a blend of spices,
diced bean curd, polatoes, tomaloes, chicken, egg & prawns

Fried Kway Teow 14.80
Wok fried rice noodles with fish cake, prawns, calamari,
Chinese sausage, egg and bean shoots
Combination Rice Noodle with 14.80
Egg Sauce (Hor Fun)

Wok fried fial rice noodles with chicken, prawns, calamari,
vegelables, fish cake and fish balls.
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