Entree		40.00	Prawn Dishes			
Spring Roll - Vegetarian (4 per serve) 🥏 6.80	Stir Fried Beef with Vegetable	13.80	Garlic King Prawns with Vegetables	20.80	BBQ Pork Omelette	16.80
Crunchy vegetables tossed in subtle seasonings, wrapped in a fine pastry and snap fried.	Stir Fried Beef with Satay Sauce	13.80	Honey King Prawns with Batter	20.80	King Prawn Omelette	20.80
Pork Dumplings - Steamed or Fried 6.80	Beef with Cashew Nuts	13.80	Salt and Pepper King Prawns	20.80	Vegetables	
(5 per serve)	Beef with Ginger and Shallot	13.80	King Prawns with Assam Sauce	20.80	Seasonal Vegetables Served with Oyster Sauce	11.80
Curry Puff - Vegetarian (4 per serve) 6.80 Braised onions and diced potatoes blended with our mix of	Beef Rendang (Curry Beef)	14.80	Tangy tamarind flavored sauce with tomato, string beans and pineapple pieces		Mixed Vegetables with Garlic	11.80
curry spices, wrapped in puff pastry.	Slow cooked beef chunks in curry paste and coconu		Malaysian Chili King Prawns	20.80	Curry Mixed Vegetables with Tofu	12.80
Satay Chicken Skewer (4 per serve) 9.8 Pre-marinated tender fillets and served on skewers, with our own spicy peanut sauce	Kung Po Beef Wok fried in dark soya sauce with dried chilli, onion, vegetables and cashew nuts.	13.80	Malaysian Curry King Prawns	20.80	Belacan Kangkong	12.80
			Kung Po Prawns	20.80	Water spinach served in a delicious shrimp paste dressing sauce.	
Bacon Prawn (4 per serve) 11.80 Deep fried prawn wrap with bacon and sweet chilli sauce	Chicken Dishes		Wok fried in dark soy sauce with dried chilli, onion, vegetables and cashew nuts		Rice & Noodle Dishes	
Duck Spring Roll (4 per serve) 9.80	Crispy Chicken with Kalapu Sauce Shredded cucumber, onion, green apple, carrot and	13.80 sour	King Prawns with Cashew Nuts	20.80	Steamed Rice	2.50
Duck, yam, celery, carrot with BBQ sauce, wrapped in a fine pastry and snap fried	kalapu sauce on top.		Seafood Dishes		Steamed Coconut Rice	3.50
Salt and Pepper Quail (each) 6.80	Malaysian Kampong Crispy Chicken	15.80	Curry Fish Fillets with Vegetables	17.80	Chicken Flavoured Rice	3.50
Deep fried quall with Shaoxing rice wine	Kung Po Chicken	13.80	Fish Fillets with Assam Sauce	17.80	Special Fried Rice (L) 12.80
San Choi Bao (2 per serve) 7.80	Wok fried in dark soya sauce with dried chilli, onion vegetables and cashew nuts Chicken with Black Bea	an Sauce	Spicy tangy tamarind flavoured sauce with tomato, string beans and pineapple pieces		Special Fried Rice Traditional Chinese-style fried rice (S with chicken, BBQ pork, prawn, peas and egg) 12.80 5) 9.80
Crispy Deep Fried Garlic Calamari 10.80	Honey Chicken in Batter	13.80	Stir Fried Fish Fillets with Ginger and Shallots	17.80	Nasi Lemak Campur	14.80
Crispy Shredded Beef 10.80 Deep fried shredded beef with sour and sweet chilli sauce	Lemon Chicken in Batter	13.80	Deep Fried Fish Fillets with Butter Oaks	17.80	Fragrant coconut rice with a portion of chicken curr with sliced egg, achar salad, peanuts and sambal if	
Soup	Sweet and Sour Chicken	13.80	Kung Po Fish Fillets	17.80	Hainan Chicken Rice Hainan chicken served with chicken flavoured rice	12.80
Hot & Sour Soup 5.50	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	13.80	Wok fried in dark soya sauce with dried chilli, onion vegetables and cashew nuts		and vegetable	
Tofu, shredded black fungus, mushrooms, bamboo shoots & preserved cabbage in a aspicy egg-blended soup	Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	13.80	Salt and Pepper Calamari	15.80	Nasi Goreng Spicy traditional Malay-style fried rice with chicken,	14.80
Corn Soup 5.50	Stir Fried Chicken with Satay Sauce	13.80	Calamari with Assam Sauce	15.80	egg, sambal, dry bean curd, long beans with dry shallots	
A hearty sweet corn egg-blend chowder with chicken and a sprinkle of spring onlon	Stir Fried Chicken with Vegetable	13.80	Spicy tangy tamarind flavoured sauce with tomato, string beans and pineapple pieces		Singapore Noodles Wok fried rice vermicelli noodle with chicken, BBQ	14.80
Wonton Broth 5.50	Duck Dishes		Kung Po Calamari	15.80	pork prawns, egg and bean shoots in mild chilli paste	
Plump house-made wontons filled with minced pork, water chestnut and served with vegetables in a clear	Roast Duck (Half)	26.80	Wok fried in dark soy sauce with dried chilli, onion, vegetables and cashew nuts		Combination Chow Mein Wok fried crispy noodles with chicken, prawns, cala	14.80 amari.
chicken broth sprinkles with spring onions		20.00	Curry Dishes		vegetables, fish cake and fish balls	
Soup Noodles	Pork Dishes		Curry Lamb or Chicken with Potato	15.80	Hokkien Noodles Soft cooked yellow noodles in a dark soy sauce wit	14.80
Seafood Laksa 14.80	Sweet and Sour Pork	13.80	An aromatic sauce with coconut milk and potato pieces		slices of fish cake, cuttle fish, prawns, chicken & ve	
Fine strands of vermicelli and soft hokkien noodles, tossed with fried bean curd puff, slices of fish cake,	Crispy Pork in Plum Sauce	13.80	Roti Curry Roti with a choice of chicken, lamb or beef curry	16.80	Mee Goreng Wok fried yellow noodles tossed with a blend of spi	14.80
king prawns, squid and sugar snap peas in a piquant spicy coconut curry soup	King Toh Pork Rib with Supreme Sauce	13.80	Roti Chanai	8.80	diced bean curd, potatoes, tomatoes, chicken, egg	
Chicken Laksa 13.80	Crispy Pork Rib with Salt and Pepper	13.80	Flaky bread influenced by Malay Indians	0.00		14.80
	BBQ Pork with Plum Sauce	13.80	Omelette		Wok fried rice noodles with fish cake, prawns, calamari, Chinese sausage, egg and bean shoots	
Beef Dishes	BBQ Pork with Stir Fried Vegetables	13.80	Chicken Omelette	15.80	Combination Rice Noodle with	14.80
Mongolian Beef 13.80	Food Allergies & Special Dietary needs Please consu	sult our staff	Beef Omelette	15.80	Egg Sauce (Hor Fun) Wok fried flat rice noodles with chicken, prawns, calamari,	
Beef with Black Bean Sauce 13.80	All prices are subject to change without prior notice Vegetarian Option Upon Request				vegetables, fish cake and fish balls.	



SATAY RIA CANNON HILL

Shop 8,1145 Wynnum Road Cannon Hill QLD 4170 PH: 3390 6226 SATAY RIA FORTITUDE VALLEY

165 Wickham Street Fortitude Valley QLD 4006 PH: 3252 2881

WWW.SATAYRIA.COM.AU

TAKE AWAY MENU